TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlMaeser Master Services, LLC	Master Services, LLC FORMERLY Maeser Service Masters, LLC		LTD LIAB JT ST CO: KENTUCKY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Maeser Master Services, LLC	
Street Address:	11101 Electron Drive	
City:	Louisville	
State/Country:	KENTUCKY	
Postal Code:	40229	
Entity Type:	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: KENTUCKY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78338134	MAESER MASTER SERVICES
Serial Number:	78338133	MAESER MASTER SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)977-8141

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 513-977-8103

Email: jody.armstrong@dinslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jody H. Armstrong
Address Line 1: 255 E. Fifth Street
Address Line 2: Dinsmore & Shohl LLP
Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jody H. Armstrong
Signature:	/Jody H. Armstrong/
Date:	08/01/2005 TRADEMARK

900029248 REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0453

Total Attachments: 1 source=Maeser name change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0454

0557121.06

John Y. Brown III
Secretary of State
Received and Filed

12/17/2003 10:46:10 AM Fee Receipt: \$40.00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MAESER SERVICE MASTERS, LLC

The undersigned hereby submits the following Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of Maeser Service Masters, LLC ("Company") and states as follows:

FIRST, the name of the Company is Maeser Service Masters, LLC.

SECOND, the text of each amendment is set forth in the following resolutions:

RESOLVED THAT, Article I of the Company's Articles of Organization be and is hereby amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I: NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Maeser Master Services, LLC

THIRD, the amendments set forth above were duly adopted by the members of the Company on December 5th 2003, in accordance with the Articles of Organization and the Operating Agreement of the Company, and Chapter 275 of the Kentucky Revised Statues.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment on this the 5th day of December, 2003.

Maeser Service Masters, LLC

By:

delissa Wilson, Manager a

Member

MMSnamechangeart.doc

RECORDED: 08/01/2005

Mail to: Clifton B. Clark

250 West Main Street, Suite 1400 Lexington, KY 40 TORADEMARK

REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0455